WM-75ST-02
Full-motion TV wall mount, 32" - 75''
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and maneuverable design-
Features
Premium double arm full-motion TV wall mount-
Supports most 32” 75” LCD/LED TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 600 mm x 400 mm-
Wall distance 55 490 mm-
Allows up to 100 degrees rotation and 13 degrees tilting-
Practical cable guides on the arms-
Suitable for corner installation-
Includes all necessary installation materials-
Specifications
Material: Steel
Screen size: 32 75"
VESA: 100 x 100 600 x 400 mm
Tilt: -5/+8°
Level adjust: ±4°
Swivel: ±50°
Wall distance: 55 490 mm
Weight capacity: 45.5 kg / 100 lbs
CertificatesPackaging
Package contents
Wall mount elements
Installation accessories kit
Installation manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
3
0.040486875
19.52
750x315x50 mm
165x755x325 mm
CN
8716309127363
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.